Sailwave results for BYC ANNUAL REGATTA - Lac St Louis

BYC ANNUAL REGATTA

Lac St Louis
Results as of 11:18 on September 12, 2011

ETCHELL Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Ratings: Custom, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

1st ETCHELL EL ETCHELL 1182 PCYC 1.086
DIABLO

PRHF 1&I1l Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: O, To count: 3, Ratings: Custom, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

1st PRHF KATSAS KIRBY 183 RSLYC 1.011
1&11

3rd PRHF RUSHMORE J24 3607 PCYC 1.015 2.0 4.0 DNC 4.0 DNC 10.0 10.0
1&11

PHRF 11l Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: O, To count: 3, Ratings: Custom, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

1st PHRF KETCHUP SHARK 422 PCYC 0.936 1.0

3rd PHRF SUDDEN SHARK 307 BYC 0.936 4.0 12.0 12.0
] PENURY
PHRF GRAY SHARK 1842 PCYC 0.936 6.0 20.0 20.0
] PHANTOM

file:///C|/DOCUME~1/Michael/LOCALS~1/Temp/blw233.htm[9/12/2011 11:18:27 AM]



Sailwave results for BYC ANNUAL REGATTA - Lac St Louis

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

PHRF
[

PHRF
[

PHRF
1T

PHRF
1

PHRF
[

PHRF
[

PHRF
1T

PHRF
Il

PHRF
i

PHRF
[

PHRF
[

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Ratings: Custom, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet

WHITE
SAIL

WHITE
SAIL

WHITE
SAIL

WHITE
SAIL

WHITE
SAIL

WHITE
SAIL

WHITE
SAIL

ENCORE UNE

FOIS

MAINSAIL

TOY YOT

CRISIS

KAOS

BLUE SHARK

CARACJOU

CRESCENDO

VO2 MAX

SORCERESS

ISURUS

Boat

MAVI DENIZ

VARUNA

SAWIKI

CAPRICORN

TIREE

MOONRAKER

MAKO

TANZER

22

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

TANZER

22

SHARK

Class

C&C 27

C&C

1099

901

729

1465

28

804

1046

642

1056

840

1483

CORVETTE

31

GRAMPIAN

26

ALBERG 37

C&C 27

NIAGARA

26

C&C 36

BYC

BYC

BYC

PCYC

PCYC

BYC

BYC

BYC

BYC

BYC

BYC

0.939

0.936

0.936

0.936

0.936

0.936

0.936

0.936

0.936

0.939

0.936

10.0

11.0

5.0

2.0

7.5

9.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

WHITE SAIL Fleet

SailNo Club
54157 RSLYC
31 RSLYC
386 BYC
1163 PCYC
485 BYC

59 BYC
50610 RSLYC
(115)

Custom BYC

0.965

0.965

0.933

0.986

0.936

0.975

1.007

file:///C|/DOCUME~1/Michael/LOCALS~1/Temp/blw233.htm[9/12/2011 11:18:27 AM]

ANNUAL
RACE 1
JULY 9
2011

4.0

3.0

1.0

6.0

2.0

5.0

7.0

3.0

1.0

9.5

6.0

11.0

12.0

9.5

14.0

16.0

13.0

15.0

BYC
ANNUAL
RACE 2
JULY 9
2011

1.0

2.0

5.0

4.0

7.0

3.0

6.0

8.0

11.0

9.0

17.0 DNC

7.0

5.0

13.0

12.0

10.0

14.0

15.0

BYC
ANNUAL
RACE 3
JULY 9
2011

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

8.0 DNC

5.0

21.0

23.0

235

25.0

25.5

26.0

34.5

39.0

40.0

42.0

46.0

Total

6.0

7.0

9.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

18.0

21.0

23.0

23.5

25.0

25.5

26.0

34.5

39.0

40.0

42.0

46.0

Nett

6.0

7.0

9.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

18.0



Sailwave results for BYC ANNUAL REGATTA - Lac St Louis

CATAMARANS Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Ratings: Custom, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

1st CATAMARANS CATAMARANS 694 PCYC 1 2.0 DNC
Sailwave Scoripg Software 2.02 nd Omissions pl ntact Michael Anderson limbandsurf@gmail.com or 514-825-222
build 6 limbandsurf@gmail.

www.sailwave.com

file:///C|/DOCUME~1/Michael/LOCALS~1/Temp/blw233.htm[9/12/2011 11:18:27 AM]


http://Issues and Omissions please contact Michael Anderson @ climbandsurf@gmail.com or 514-825-2225/
mailto:climbandsurf@gmail.com
http://www.sailwave.com/

	Local Disk
	Sailwave results for BYC ANNUAL REGATTA - Lac St Louis


