BYC ANNUAL REGATTA

Lac St Louis

Results as of 11:18 on September 12, 2011

ETCHELL Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Ratings: Custom, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	Custom	ANNUAL RACE 1	BYC ANNUAL RACE 2 JULY 9 2011	BYC ANNUAL RACE 3 JULY 9 2011	Total	Nett
1st	ETCHELL	EL DIABLO	ETCHELL	1182	PCYC	1.086	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	3.0
2nd	ETCHELL	ALLEGRO	ETCHELL	956	PCYC	1.086	2.0	2.0	2.0	6.0	6.0

PRHF I&II Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Ratings: Custom, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	Custom	BYC ANNUAL RACE 1 JULY 9 2011	BYC ANNUAL RACE 2 JULY 9 2011	BYC ANNUAL RACE 3 JULY 9 2011	Total	Nett
1st	PRHF I&II	KATSAS	KIRBY 25	183	RSLYC	1.011	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	3.0
2nd	PRHF I&II	SWINE FLEW	J22	882	PCYC	1.000	3.0 DNF	2.0	2.0	7.0	7.0
3rd	PRHF I&II	RUSHMORE	J24	3607	PCYC	1.015	2.0	4.0 DNC	4.0 DNC	10.0	10.0

PHRF III Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Ratings: Custom, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	Custom	BYC ANNUAL RACE 1 JULY 9 2011	BYC ANNUAL RACE 2 JULY 9 2011	BYC ANNUAL RACE 3 JULY 9 2011	Total	Nett
1st	PHRF III	KETCHUP	SHARK	422	PCYC	0.936	1.0	2.0	1.0	4.0	4.0
2nd	PHRF III	ECLIPSE	SHARK	1048	BYC	0.936	3.0	7.0	2.0	12.0	12.0
3rd	PHRF III	SUDDEN PENURY	SHARK	307	BYC	0.936	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	12.0
4th	PHRF III	YIN & YANG	SHARK	438	BYC	0.936	7.5	5.0	3.0	15.5	15.5
5th	PHRF III	GRAY PHANTOM	SHARK	1842	PCYC	0.936	6.0	8.0	6.0	20.0	20.0

6th	PHRF III	ENCORE UNE FOIS	TANZER 22	1099	BYC	0.939	10.0	3.0	8.0	21.0	21.0
7th	PHRF III	MAINSAIL	SHARK	901	BYC	0.936	11.0	1.0	11.0	23.0	23.0
8th	PHRF III	TOY YOT	SHARK	729	BYC	0.936	5.0	9.5	9.0	23.5	23.5
9th	PHRF III	CRISIS	SHARK	1465	PCYC	0.936	2.0	6.0	17.0 DNC	25.0	25.0
10th	PHRF III	KAOS	SHARK	28	PCYC	0.936	7.5	11.0	7.0	25.5	25.5
11th	PHRF III	BLUE SHARK	SHARK	804	BYC	0.936	9.0	12.0	5.0	26.0	26.0
12th	PHRF III	CARACJOU	SHARK	1046	BYC	0.936	12.0	9.5	13.0	34.5	34.5
13th	PHRF III	CRESCENDO	SHARK	642	BYC	0.936	13.0	14.0	12.0	39.0	39.0
14th	PHRF III	VO2 MAX	SHARK	1056	BYC	0.936	14.0	16.0	10.0	40.0	40.0
15th	PHRF III	SORCERESS	TANZER 22	840	BYC	0.939	15.0	13.0	14.0	42.0	42.0
16th	PHRF III	ISURUS	SHARK	1483	BYC	0.936	16.0	15.0	15.0	46.0	46.0

WHITE SAIL Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Ratings: Custom, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	Custom	BYC ANNUAL RACE 1 JULY 9 2011	BYC ANNUAL RACE 2 JULY 9 2011	BYC ANNUAL RACE 3 JULY 9 2011	Total	Nett
1st	WHITE SAIL	MAVI DENIZ	C&C 27	54157	RSLYC	0.965	4.0	1.0	1.0	6.0	6.0
2nd	WHITE SAIL	VARUNA	C&C CORVETTE 31	31	RSLYC	0.965	3.0	2.0	2.0	7.0	7.0
3rd	WHITE SAIL	SAWIKI	GRAMPIAN 26	386	BYC	0.933	1.0	5.0	3.0	9.0	9.0
4th	WHITE SAIL	CAPRICORN	ALBERG 37	1163	PCYC	0.986	6.0	4.0	4.0	14.0	14.0
5th	WHITE SAIL	TIREE	C&C 27	485	BYC	0.936	2.0	7.0	6.0	15.0	15.0
6th	WHITE SAIL	MOONRAKER	NIAGARA 26	59	BYC	0.975	5.0	3.0	8.0 DNC	16.0	16.0
7th	WHITE SAIL	MAKO	C&C 36	50610 (115)	RSLYC	1.007	7.0	6.0	5.0	18.0	18.0

CATAMARANS Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Ratings: Custom, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	Custom	BYC ANNUAL RACE 1 JULY 9 2011	BYC ANNUAL RACE 2 JULY 9 2011	BYC ANNUAL RACE 3 JULY 9 2011	Total	Nett
1st	CATAMARANS		CATAMARANS	694	PCYC	1	2.0	1.0	2.0 DNC	5.0	5.0
2nd	CATAMARANS		CATAMARANS	884	PCYC	1	1.0	2.0	2.0 DNC	5.0	5.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 <u>Issues and Omissions please contact Michael Anderson @ climbandsurf@gmail.com or 514-825-2225</u> build 6 <u>climbandsurf@gmail.com</u> <u>www.sailwave.com</u>